COMMISSIONE PROFF. GALLETTI - RENGO - ED. 1 AULA C - ORE 11:00

MATRICOLA

COGNOME NOME NOTE

PIN

VOTO

ARGOMENTI

PRIMO GRUPPO ORE 11:00

M39000001

M39002519

M39002790

M39002822

M39003220

M39003531

M39003687

SECONDO GRUPPO ORE 12:00

M39003911

M39003924

M39003926

M39004125

M39004361

M39004372

M39004379

M39004382

M39004396

M39004416

M39004440

M39004442

M39004461

M39006252

M39006298

M39006299

M39006303

M39005226




